
RK University Ayurvedic College & Hospital
Non-Teaching Staff Attendance

January 2020
Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

1 Mr. Jagdish Morvadiya 31 6 25 24
2 Mr. Ranjit Der 31 6 25 24
3 Mr. Rajnikant Kubavat 31 6 25 25
4 Mr. Amit Dave 31 6 25 25
5 Mr. Jaydeep Joshi 31 6 25 25
6 Ms. Heema Joshi 31 6 25 25
7 Mr. Hitesh Padhara 31 6 25 22
8 Mr. Devendra Kubavat 31 6 25 25
9 Mr. Darshan Gohel 31 6 25 24

10 Mr. Sagar Kalotra 31 6 25 25
11 Mr. Himanshu Sonchhatra 31 6 25 24
12 Ms. Trupati Maradiya 31 6 25 24
13 Mr. Akhtar Heranja 31 6 25 25
14 Ms. Bhoomi Samani 31 6 25 24
15 Ms. Shivani Tank 31 6 25 25
16 Mr. Sudhir Joshi 31 6 25 23
17 Mr. Arpita Patel 31 6 25 24
18 Mr. Sagar Parmar 31 6 25 19.5
19 Mr. Rajabhai Muchhadiya 31 6 25 22
20 Mr. Rajesh Baraiya 31 6 25 25
21 Ms. Mamta Sandapa 31 6 25 23
22 Mr. Bhikhudas Godeshwar 31 6 25 25
23 Mr. Sagar Patel 31 6 25 21



February 2020
Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

1 Mr. Jagdish Morvadiya 29 4 25 23
2 Mr. Ranjit Der 29 4 25 23
3 Mr. Rajnikant Kubavat 29 4 25 23
4 Mr. Amit Dave 29 4 25 24
5 Mr. Jaydeep Joshi 29 4 25 24
6 Ms. Heema Joshi 29 4 25 24.5
7 Mr. Hitesh Padhara 29 4 25 23
8 Mr. Devendra Kubavat 29 4 25 25
9 Mr. Darshan Gohel 29 4 25 25

10 Mr. Sagar Kalotra 29 4 25 25
11 Mr. Himanshu Sonchhatra 29 4 25 25
12 Ms. Trupati Maradiya 29 4 25 21
13 Mr. Akhtar Heranja 29 4 25 24
14 Ms. Bhoomi Samani 29 4 25 23
15 Ms. Shivani Tank 29 4 25 25
16 Mr. Sudhir Joshi 29 4 25 21
17 Mr. Arpita Patel 29 4 25 25
18 Mr. Sagar Parmar 29 4 25 20.5
19 Mr. Rajabhai Muchhadiya 29 4 25 23
20 Mr. Rajesh Baraiya 29 4 25 23
21 Ms. Mamta Sandapa 29 4 25 22
22 Mr. Bhikhudas Godeshwar 29 4 25 25
23 Mr. Sagar Patel 29 4 25 25


